
Important Dates for Spring 2023 

(Be aware that these dates can be subject to change) 

 

Thursday 5th January -   Spring 1 Term begins  

Monday 9th January – Y6 Dental Survey & After School Y1/2 Gym Club with Mr 

McLaughlin (5weeks) 

Tuesday 10th January – Y3&4 begin swimming 

Wednesday 11th January- Y3-6 After school dodge ball (5 weeks) 

Friday 20th January – Chinese New Year. £2 donation for Chinese food and 

activities.  Children can wear oriental clothes or something red, gold or yellow.  No 

football kits.  

Friday 3rd February – Parent Coffee morning arranged my Mrs Lynn Rudd; 

Pastoral Advisor 9-10:30am 

Tuesday 7th February – 2pm-6pm Virtual Parents Meeting   

Wednesday 8th February – 2pm-5pm Virtual Parents Meeting   

Thursday 9th February – DIVESITY CONCERT at Pontins, Southport 6:30pm 

Friday 10th February – Term Ends 2:30pm 

Monday 13th Feb - Friday 17th Feb – HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 20th February – Spring Term 2 begins 

Wednesday 22nd February – Ash Wednesday  

Friday 3rd March – World Book Day – Dress up as your favourite book character 

and bring the book to school. 

Friday 24th March – Parent Coffee morning arranged my Mrs Lynn Rudd; Pastoral 

Advisor 9-10:30am 

Tuesday 28th March – Y3&4 final swim  

Wednesday 29th March – Whole school assembly 2pm.  Parents invited.  

Thursday 30th March – Mad Hair day.  Bring in £1 donation.  Term ends at 1:15pm 

 

 

 


